Intelligent Lighting Solutions
The Ultimate IP65 Cleanroom Luminaire | Soffito™
Designed in New Zealand and manufactured under license in Shenzen,
Soffito is the optimum high power, LED clean room luminaire, suitable
for a broad range of commercial and industrial applications. It is the
ultimate lighting solution for areas where the combination of hygiene,
ease of maintenance and reliability, are critical to meeting the stringent
demands of commercial customers.

Aqua Culture Smolt & Production
Pharmaceuticals
Medical & Pathology
Fresh Produce
Industrial Chemicals
16.
Simple Installation Options
With approved Isollux installation kits
Surface Mount Box | SFO-MB
Vented Enclosure | SFO-VB
Telescopic Flashing Kit | SFO-FK
Top Mount Box with Vented Lid | SFO-TB
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE AMBIENT DRIVER INRUSH MAX PSU 16A WARRANTY
Model Number Output Power Efficiency Min Max° Function Amps Type C Breaker 24/7 @ max (Ta)
Soffito HE
SFO-HE-XYY-100W-ND 14,200lm 100W 142lm/W -40ºC 50ºC Non Dim 65A 6 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
SFO-HE-XYY-100W-DM 14,200lm 100W 142lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 0-10V 65A 6 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
SFO-HE-XYY-100W-DA 14,200lm 100W 142lm/W -40ºC 50ºC DALI 65A 6 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
SFO-HE-XYY-150W-ND 21,300lm 150W 142lm/W -40ºC 50ºC Non Dim 65A 7 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
SFO-HE-XYY-150W-DM 21,300lm 150W 142lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 0-10V 65A 7 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
SFO-HE-XYY-150W-DA 21,300lm 150W 142lm/W -40ºC 50ºC DALI 65A 7 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
SFO-HE-XYY-180W-ND 25,560lm 180W 142lm/W -40ºC 50ºC Non Dim 65A 6 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
SFO-HE-XYY-180W-DM 25,560lm 180W 142lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 0-10V 65A 6 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
SFO-HE-XYY-180W-DA 25,560lm 180W 142lm/W -40ºC 50ºC DALI 65A 6 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
Soffito HE - Low Power
SFO-HE-XYY-40W-ND 5,680lm 40W 142lm/W -40ºC 50ºC Non Dim 65A 6 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
SFO-HE-XYY-40W-DM 5,680lm 40W 142lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 0-10V 65A 6 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
SFO-HE-XYY-40W-DA 5,680lm 40W 142lm/W -40ºC 50ºC DALI 65A 6 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
SFO-HE-XYY-60W-ND 8,520lm 60W 142lm/W -40ºC 50ºC Non Dim 65A 6 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
SFO-HE-XYY-60W-DM 8,520lm 60W 142lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 0-10V 65A 6 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
SFO-HE-XYY-60W-DA 8,520lm 60W 142lm/W -40ºC 50ºC DALI 65A 6 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
SFO-HE-XYY-80W-ND 11,360lm 80W 142lm/W -40ºC 50ºC Non Dim 65A 6 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
SFO-HE-XYY-80W-DM 11,360lm 80W 142lm/W -40ºC 50ºC 0-10V 65A 6 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
SFO-HE-XYY-80W-DA 11,360lm 80W 142lm/W -40ºC 50ºC DALI 65A 6 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
17.
660mm
66
0m